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Chlaus — Cup vom 12.12.2022

Ranglisten

Damen

1. Theresa Wokonig
2. Martina Valar

3. Julie Beck

3. Denise Helbling

Herren

. Jan Bidovec

. Anton Ledergerber
. Oliver Becker

. Nicolas Benz

. Helius Wang

. Patrick Burger

. Christoph Anliker

. Dominik Richard

. Clemens Niewienda
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5. Zenna Ulrich

6. Arianne Moser

7. Magenta Zeng

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Guillaume Benoist
Fred Siegrist
Nicholas Engel
Federico Bianchi
Kurt Gysin
Michael Imhof
Ondrej Sefl

Hanat Vemulapalli

Fares Hangartner




